
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

25 

1 

82 

6 

88 

86 

35 

27 

67 

52 

38 

20 

5 

95 

195 

374 

122 

31 

100 

93 

60 

71 

06 

21 

128 

126 

55 

22 

49 

26 

711 

46 

Name 

Rokket Horton 

Bruce Ellsworth 

Ernie Wilding 

Austin Armellini 

Henri Sicotte 

Don Ondrejcak 

Peter Lombardo 

Nelson Calle 

Danny Stewart / Scott Tyler 

Russell Gee 

John Rosenquist / Art Woodworth Jr 

Franklin Pray 

Austin Jabaley / Danny Stewart 

Steven Piantieri 

Clark Stephens 

Dick York 

Richard Cameron 

Fred Schulte 

William Blair 

Brian Walsh 

Keith Martin 

Stan Crawford 

Blake May 

Mark & Christopher Jensen 

Dale LaGasse 

Philip Needs 

Larry Mahanor 

Eric Filgueiras 

Greg Lodde 

PK White 

Ralph Thomas 

Michael Donnelly 

Class 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

V 

V 

V 

H 

V 

H 

V 

V 

H 

H 

V 

H 

V 

H 

H 

V 

V 

V 

V 

H 

H 

V 

H 

H 

V 

Best Tm 

2:18.120 

2:27.598 

2:27.608 

2:28.422 

2:30.000 

2:30.200 

2:33.227 

2:34.118 

2:35.959 

2:38.895 

2:39.723 

2:40.860 

2:43.259 

2:45.335 

2:46.279 

2:46.430 

2:48.995 

2:49.417 

2:50.148 

2:50.767 

2:51.451 

2:51.476 

2:51.875 

2:53.287 

2:54.570 

2:59.487 

3:07.055 

Car Info 

01 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 3600cc 

09 Porsche Cayman 2900cc 

95 BMW M3/E36 3000cc 

92 Shelby Can Am 5000cc 

10 Chevy Camaro GT.R 6200cc 

04 Panoz GTS-P 5700cc 

98 Ferrari 355 Ch'lg 3500cc 

67 Porsche 911 2000cc 

70 Porsche 911S 2800cc 

63 Jaguar E Type Lwt 4200cc 

94 Honda Prelude 

69 Porsche 911R 2000cc 

91 Porsche 944/S2 3000cc 

65 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

71 Datsun 240Z 

93 BMW 325i 2500cc 

73 Porsche 911 3000cc 

73 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

85 Ford Mustang 302 

71 Ford Pinto 2000cc 

85 Porsche 944 2500cc 

73 Porsche 911 RSR 3500cc 

74 BMW 2002 2081cc 

71 Porsche 911T 2400cc 

66 Lotus Elan 1600cc 

66 Lotus Elan cpe 1558cc 

77 Nissan 280Z 2850cc 

98 Porsche 996 3800cc 

68 Chevy Corvette rdstr7538cc 

87 Porsche 911/964 3800cc 

85 Mazda RX7 1308cc 

74 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000cc 

Color 

Blue 

Blk/Red/Blue 

Silver 

Yellow 

Red/Blk 

Red 

Red 

White 

Purple 

Gunmetal 

Black 

White 

White 

White 

Wht/Blue 

Black 

Blue 

Blue/Org 

Yellow/Blue 

Purple 

Black 

Org/Silv/Blue 

White 

Blue/Silver 

Red/Ylw 

Ylw/Blue 

R/W/B 

Yellow 

Blue 

Silver/Org 

Wht/Blue 

Red 

Hometown 

Apollo Beach FL 

Jupiter FL 

Winter Park FL 

Cocoa FL 

St Colomban QC 

Clearwater FL 

Higganum CT 

Key Biscayne FL 

Lutz FL 

Cambridge MA 

Clearwater FL 

Briarcliff NY 

Chattanooga TN 

Orlando FL 

Orlando FL 

Anna Maria Island FL 

Vero Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Sarasota FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Roanoke VA 

Grove City OH 

Beaufort SC 

Jupiter FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sunrise FL 

Cocoa FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Beaufort SC 

Amelia Island FL 

S Glastonbury CT 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

No transponder detected on:  #22, #26, #46, #49 & #711  See Hawk in Tech for Rental 

Printed: 3/14/2018 9:05:48 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR @ 12 Hours of Sebring 

HSR Cars 

HSR Practice 

Practice started at 7:59:58 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/14/2018 08:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

88 

6 

25 

12 

82 

35 

1 

31 

26 

67 

52 

711 

27 

95 

86 

71 

49 

5 

38 

20 

93 

195 

100 

374 

06 

21 

126 

128 

60 

46 

122 

Name 

Henri Sicotte 

Austin Armellini 

Rokket Horton 

Andrew Uzarowski 

Ernie Wilding 

Peter Lombardo 

Bruce Ellsworth 

Fred Schulte 

PK White 

Danny Stewart / Scott Tyler 

Russell Gee 

Ralph Thomas 

Nelson Calle 

Steven Piantieri 

Don Ondrejcak 

Stan Crawford 

Greg Lodde 

Austin Jabaley / Danny Stewart 

John Rosenquist / Art Woodworth Jr 

Franklin Pray 

Brian Walsh 

Clark Stephens 

William Blair 

Dick York 

Blake May 

Mark & Christopher Jensen 

Philip Needs 

Dale LaGasse 

Keith Martin 

Michael Donnelly 

Richard Cameron 

Class 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

V 

H 

V 

V 

H 

V 

V 

H 

H 

V 

H 

H 

V 

V 

V 

H 

H 

V 

V 

V 

V 

H 

V 

H 

Best Tm 

2:17.025 

2:18.445 

2:19.054 

2:21.963 

2:26.220 

2:28.336 

2:29.251 

2:29.524 

2:30.270 

2:30.760 

2:31.702 

2:31.790 

2:32.697 

2:33.409 

2:34.009 

2:35.953 

2:36.181 

2:36.690 

2:39.810 

2:40.997 

2:41.436 

2:44.317 

2:46.362 

2:46.769 

2:48.192 

2:48.354 

2:48.523 

2:49.566 

2:50.360 

2:53.805 

2:54.385 

Car Info 

10 Chevy Camaro GT.R 6200cc 

92 Shelby Can Am 5000cc 

01 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 3600cc 

11 Porsche GT3 Cup 3800cc 

95 BMW M3/E36 3000cc 

98 Ferrari 355 Ch'lg 3500cc 

09 Porsche Cayman 2900cc 

73 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

87 Porsche 911/964 3800cc 

70 Porsche 911S 2800cc 

63 Jaguar E Type Lwt 4200cc 

85 Mazda RX7 1308cc 

67 Porsche 911 2000cc 

65 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

04 Panoz GTS-P 5700cc 

73 Porsche 911 RSR 3500cc 

68 Chevy Corvette rdstr7538cc 

91 Porsche 944/S2 3000cc 

94 Honda Prelude 

69 Porsche 911R 2000cc 

71 Ford Pinto 2000cc 

71 Datsun 240Z 

85 Ford Mustang 302 

93 BMW 325i 2500cc 

74 BMW 2002 2081cc 

71 Porsche 911T 2400cc 

66 Lotus Elan cpe 1558cc 

66 Lotus Elan 1600cc 

85 Porsche 944 2500cc 

74 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000cc 

73 Porsche 911 3000cc 

Color 

Red/Blk 

Yellow 

Blue 

Wht/Blue/Red 

Silver 

Red 

Blk/Red/Blue 

Blue/Org 

Silver/Org 

Purple 

Gunmetal 

Wht/Blue 

White 

White 

Red 

Org/Silv/Blue 

Blue 

White 

Black 

White 

Purple 

Wht/Blue 

Yellow/Blue 

Black 

White 

Blue/Silver 

Ylw/Blue 

Red/Ylw 

Black 

Red 

Blue 

Hometown 

St Colomban QC 

Cocoa FL 

Apollo Beach FL 

Forest Hill MD 

Winter Park FL 

Higganum CT 

Jupiter FL 

Naples FL 

Beaufort SC 

Lutz FL 

Cambridge MA 

Amelia Island FL 

Key Biscayne FL 

Orlando FL 

Clearwater FL 

Grove City OH 

Saint Cloud FL 

Chattanooga TN 

Clearwater FL 

Briarcliff NY 

Jacksonville FL 

Orlando FL 

Sarasota FL 

Anna Maria Island FL 

Beaufort SC 

Jupiter FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sarasota FL 

Roanoke VA 

S Glastonbury CT 

Vero Beach FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/14/2018 1:00:28 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR @ 12 Hours of Sebring 

HSR Cars 

HSR Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 12:29:41 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/14/2018 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

25 

88 

12 

711 

1 

82 

67 

26 

31 

52 

27 

71 

95 

6 

49 

93 

20 

100 

195 

06 

126 

374 

128 

60 

21 

46 

122 

38 

35 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

2 

3 

4 

8 

5 

9 

6 

7 

8 

10 

9 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

13 

14 

13 

14 

15 

Name 

Rokket Horton 

Henri Sicotte 

Andrew Uzarowski 

Ralph Thomas 

Bruce Ellsworth 

Ernie Wilding 

Danny Stewart / Scott Tyler 

PK White 

Fred Schulte 

Russell Gee 

Nelson Calle 

Stan Crawford 

Steven Piantieri 

Austin Armellini 

Greg Lodde 

Brian Walsh 

Franklin Pray 

William Blair 

Clark Stephens 

Blake May 

Philip Needs 

Dick York 

Dale LaGasse 

Keith Martin 

Mark & Christopher Jensen 

Michael Donnelly 

Richard Cameron 

John Rosenquist / Art Woodworth Jr 

Peter Lombardo 

Class 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

V 

H 

V 

V 

V 

H 

V 

H 

V 

V 

V 

H 

V 

V 

V 

H 

V 

H 

V 

V 

H 

H 

H 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:18.027 

2:18.585 

2:20.617 

2:26.570 

2:29.067 

2:27.388 

2:31.130 

2:31.558 

2:30.308 

2:31.357 

2:32.809 

2:33.701 

2:34.427 

2:20.453 

2:37.165 

2:40.456 

2:42.935 

2:43.287 

2:45.172 

2:46.997 

2:46.837 

2:48.632 

2:50.033 

2:52.265 

2:43.924 

2:51.622 

2:53.370 

2:42.683 

2:36.747 

Car Info 

01 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 3600cc 

10 Chevy Camaro GT.R 6200cc 

11 Porsche GT3 Cup 3800cc 

85 Mazda RX7 1308cc 

09 Porsche Cayman 2900cc 

95 BMW M3/E36 3000cc 

70 Porsche 911S 2800cc 

87 Porsche 911/964 3800cc 

73 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

63 Jaguar E Type Lwt 4200cc 

67 Porsche 911 2000cc 

73 Porsche 911 RSR 3500cc 

65 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

92 Shelby Can Am 5000cc 

68 Chevy Corvette rdstr7538cc 

71 Ford Pinto 2000cc 

69 Porsche 911R 2000cc 

85 Ford Mustang 302 

71 Datsun 240Z 

74 BMW 2002 2081cc 

66 Lotus Elan cpe 1558cc 

93 BMW 325i 2500cc 

66 Lotus Elan 1600cc 

85 Porsche 944 2500cc 

71 Porsche 911T 2400cc 

74 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000cc 

73 Porsche 911 3000cc 

94 Honda Prelude 

98 Ferrari 355 Ch'lg 3500cc 

Hometown 

Apollo Beach FL 

St Colomban QC 

Forest Hill MD 

Amelia Island FL 

Jupiter FL 

Winter Park FL 

Lutz FL 

Beaufort SC 

Naples FL 

Cambridge MA 

Key Biscayne FL 

Grove City OH 

Orlando FL 

Cocoa FL 

Saint Cloud FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Briarcliff NY 

Sarasota FL 

Orlando FL 

Beaufort SC 

Sarasota FL 

Anna Maria Island FL 

Sarasota FL 

Roanoke VA 

Jupiter FL 

S Glastonbury CT 

Vero Beach FL 

Clearwater FL 

Higganum CT 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 3/14/2018 4:57:53 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

18.331 

Avg. Speed 

96.246 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.027 

Best Speed 

97.546 

Best Lap by 

25 - Rokket Horton 

HSR @ 12 Hours of Sebring 

HSR Cars 

HSR Sprint Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:35:05 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/14/2018 16:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

88 

25 

6 

711 

1 

82 

86 

26 

52 

31 

95 

35 

49 

20 

100 

06 

126 

195 

374 

128 

60 

71 

122 

21 

46 

93 

5 

67 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

9 

4 

5 

10 

6 

7 

8 

11 

9 

12 

13 

14 

10 

11 

12 

15 

13 

Name 

Henri Sicotte 

Rokket Horton 

Austin Armellini 

Ralph Thomas 

Bruce Ellsworth 

Ernie Wilding 

Don Ondrejcak 

PK White 

Russell Gee 

Fred Schulte 

Steven Piantieri 

Peter Lombardo 

Greg Lodde 

Franklin Pray 

William Blair 

Blake May 

Philip Needs 

Clark Stephens 

Dick York 

Dale LaGasse 

Keith Martin 

Stan Crawford 

Richard Cameron 

Mark & Christopher Jensen 

Michael Donnelly 

Brian Walsh 

Austin Jabaley / Danny Stewart 

Danny Stewart / Scott Tyler 

Class 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

V 

V 

V 

H 

V 

V 

H 

V 

V 

V 

H 

V 

H 

H 

H 

V 

V 

V 

H 

V 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:16.549 

2:17.239 

2:20.655 

2:25.264 

2:25.851 

2:26.194 

2:31.086 

2:33.109 

2:34.418 

2:34.106 

2:35.870 

2:32.247 

2:35.469 

2:41.487 

2:44.154 

2:44.883 

2:48.580 

2:47.793 

2:50.387 

2:48.063 

2:51.998 

2:34.337 

3:01.361 

2:47.073 

2:53.692 

2:40.864 

2:39.916 

3:18.042 

Car Info 

10 Chevy Camaro GT.R 6200cc 

01 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 3600cc 

92 Shelby Can Am 5000cc 

85 Mazda RX7 1308cc 

09 Porsche Cayman 2900cc 

95 BMW M3/E36 3000cc 

04 Panoz GTS-P 5700cc 

87 Porsche 911/964 3800cc 

63 Jaguar E Type Lwt 4200cc 

73 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

65 Ford Mustang 2+2 5000cc 

98 Ferrari 355 Ch'lg 3500cc 

68 Chevy Corvette rdstr7538cc 

69 Porsche 911R 2000cc 

85 Ford Mustang 302 

74 BMW 2002 2081cc 

66 Lotus Elan cpe 1558cc 

71 Datsun 240Z 

93 BMW 325i 2500cc 

66 Lotus Elan 1600cc 

85 Porsche 944 2500cc 

73 Porsche 911 RSR 3500cc 

73 Porsche 911 3000cc 

71 Porsche 911T 2400cc 

74 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000cc 

71 Ford Pinto 2000cc 

91 Porsche 944/S2 3000cc 

70 Porsche 911S 2800cc 

Hometown 

St Colomban QC 

Apollo Beach FL 

Cocoa FL 

Amelia Island FL 

Jupiter FL 

Winter Park FL 

Clearwater FL 

Beaufort SC 

Cambridge MA 

Naples FL 

Orlando FL 

Higganum CT 

Saint Cloud FL 

Briarcliff NY 

Sarasota FL 

Beaufort SC 

Sarasota FL 

Orlando FL 

Anna Maria Island FL 

Sarasota FL 

Roanoke VA 

Grove City OH 

Vero Beach FL 

Jupiter FL 

S Glastonbury CT 

Jacksonville FL 

Chattanooga TN 

Lutz FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 3/15/2018 7:25:36 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

21.265 

Avg. Speed 

97.337 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.549 

Best Speed 

98.602 

Best Lap by 

88 - Henri Sicotte 

HSR @ 12 Hours of Sebring 

HSR Cars 

HSR Sprint Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 19:06:41 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/15/2018 19:00 


